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Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM, 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: Luis Barahona
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

201996981
201960253
201906733
201900501
201900151
201984712
201999111
201999001
201976241

1350 11TH AV
1324 40TH AV
1600 CLEMENT ST
1511 GOLDEN GATE AV
821 HAMPSHIRE ST
1230 LA PLAYA *
1746 MISSION ST
349 SOUTH VAN NESS AV
1310 TURK ST

DANIEL S HOSHIYAMA & PAULA G 
YEUNG PAE FUN
LAU JEFFREY & SOPHIE & KENNA
GREEN HILLS VIEW LLC
HAMPSHIRE FLATS LLC
KATZ JEFFREY
NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSING RENEW
349 SOUTH VAN NESS LLC

Osborne
Osborne
McCarthy
Maher
Barahona
Osborne
Wohlers
Wohlers
Maher

Total Cases: 9

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep

Continued Cases
41 06TH ST
220 LILY ST

Wohlers
D. Moy

39 06TH ST LLC
DIGIOVANNI TRUST

201655211
201979031

Total Cases: 2


