

London N. Breed, Mayor Tom C. Hui, S.E., C.B.O., Director

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: February 06, 2020 At: 9:30 AM, 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103 DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: Luis Barahona

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> Rep	Decision	
Housing Inspectio	n Cases					
	Osborno		201006081			

1350 11 I H AV	Osborne	DANIEL S HOSHIYAMA & PAULA G	201996981	
1324 40TH AV	Osborne	YEUNG PAE FUN	201960253	
1600 CLEMENT ST	McCarthy	LAU JEFFREY & SOPHIE & KENNA	201906733	
1511 GOLDEN GATE AV	Maher	GREEN HILLS VIEW LLC	201900501	
821 HAMPSHIRE ST	Barahona	HAMPSHIRE FLATS LLC	201900151	
1230 LA PLAYA *	Osborne	KATZ JEFFREY	201984712	
1746 MISSION ST	Wohlers	NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSING RENE\	201999111	
349 SOUTH VAN NESS AV	Wohlers	349 SOUTH VAN NESS LLC	201999001	
1310 TURK ST	Maher		201976241	
				Total Cases: 9

## Continued Cases

41 06TH ST	Wohlers	39 06TH ST LLC	201655211	
220 LILY ST	D. Moy	DIGIOVANNI TRUST	201979031	

Total Cases: 2